LURBAM

40600200
40600300
40600400

40600895
40600980

40601000

42001300
44000006
44000116
44000132
44001700

44201753
44201757
44201759
60250200
60255500
60260100
67000400
67100100

70102620

70102625
70102635

70300100
70301000

X 78000100
% 78000200
X 78000400
% 78000500
¥ 78000600
% 78000650

¥ 78100100
% 88600600
X0322256
X4066426

44300200

60266600

s
BITUMINOUé MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)
AGGREGATE (PRIME COAT)

MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND
FLANGEWAYS

CONSTRUCTING TEST STRIP

BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT
JOINT

BITUMINOUS REPLACEMENT OVER
PATCHES

PROTECTIVE COAT

BITUMINOUS SURFACE REMOVAL 1 1/2"
BITUMINOUS REMOVAL OVER PATCHES 4"
BITUMINOUS REMOVAL OVER PATCHES 8"

COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND
GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT

CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE ll, 9INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 9 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 9INCH
CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED
MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED
INLETS TO BE ADJUSTED
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
MOBILIZATION

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
STANDARD 701501

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
STANDARD 701606

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
STANDARD 701701

SHORT-TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

WORK ZONE PAVEMENT MARKING
REMOVAL

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING - LINE 4"

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING - LINE 6"

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING - LINE 8"

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING - LINE 12"

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING - LINE 24"

RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING

BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE
COURSE, SUPERPAVE, MIX "D", N70
STRIP REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL
TREATMENT B
VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED

LOOO
" TON 2.00
TON 9.00
TON 1.00
EACH 1.00
SQ YD 118.00
TON 97.00
sQ YD 36.00
s$Q YD . 4527.00
sQ YD 140.00
sQ YD 140.00
FOOT ' 200.00
sQ YD 158.00
sQYD 23.00
SQ YD 45.00
EACH 4.00
EACH 4.00
EACH 4.00
CAL MO 2.00
L SUM 1.00 -
L SUM 1.00
L SUM 1.00
L SUM 1.00
FOOT 430.00 '
SQFT 145.00
SQFT 182.00
FOOT 1668.00
FOOT 1020.00
FOOT 250.00
FOOT 900.00
FOOT 152.00
EACH 55.00
FOOT 950.00
SQFT 96.00
TON 381.00
FOOT 2850.00
EACH 300

SPECIALTY [TEMS

F.AP. TOTAL SHEET
RTE. SECTION COUNTY SHEETS | NO.
A503| zooY- 1R RaNE | 20 | Y

coNTRACT CONTRACT 62858

A Pey. 4-13-45

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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